Ordering Guide
Example: MB40S F A 1 A A -_____
Product Code MB40S Mailbox
Post Options F Flat Fluted Post
S Smooth Post
N No Post
Wrap Base
Options
A 3" Dia Fluted Wrap Base
C 3" Dia Urn Wrap Base
E 3" Dia Leaf Wrap Base
N No Wrap Base
Finial 1 Pointed finial
2 Pointed fluted finial
3 Round knob finial
4 Ball finial
5 Small decorative finial
6 Large decorative finial
7 Horse head finial
8 Golf ball finial
9 Flat cap
N None
Lettering
Options
A Single sided, white vinyl
B Double sided, white vinyl
C Single sided, reflective white vinyl
D Double sided, reflective white vinyl
N No lettering
Finish A Black
G Verde
H Bronze
Sign Content -_____ Add up to 5 characters to end of
coding
Specifications
FINISH:
Thermoset polyester powdercoat is electrostatically applied after a five-stage conversion cleaning process and bonded by heat fusion thermosetting. Laboratory tested for
superior weatherability and fade resistance in accordance with ASTM B117 specifications. For larger projects where a custom color is required, contact the factory for more
information.
WARRANTY:
Three-year limited warranty.
CONSTRUCTION:
Cast aluminum construction. 2 piece die-cast aluminum wrap base available. 3” dia. X 5’ long extruded aluminum post buried to comply with local U.S. Postal Service mailbox
mounting height. Door closes by a magnet siliconed on backside of door and a metal L bracket attached to mailbox assembly. Two (2) screws used to hinge mailbox door. Cast
Mailbox (MB40S) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 1 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2
aluminum post fitter secured to mailbox with stainless steel screws. 1/2” Schedule 40 aluminum pipe x 7” long stabilizer rod included.
Height :
54 3/8" (138cm)
Width:
9 1/2" (24cm)
Depth:
20 1/4" (51cm)
Overall Length:
72 3/8" (184cm)
Mailbox (MB40S) Specification Sheet
Project Name: Location: MFG: Philips Hadco
Fixture Type: Catalog No.: Qty:
ISO 9001:2008 Registered Page 2 of 2
Note: Philips reserves the right to modify the above details to reflect changes in the cost of materials and/or production and/or design without prior notice.
100 Craftway Drive, Littlestown, PA 17340 | P: +1-717-359-7131 F: +1-717-359-9289 | http://www.hadco.com | Copyright 2013 Philips
HW2